Fixtures for Queen Marys GS Walsall

Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Event
QM Walsal A 5-7 QM Walsal B Fri 8th Nov 2019 Division 3 Birmingham
Kings Norton 0-0 QM Walsall C Fri 8th Nov 2019 Division 3 Birmingham
Bishop Vesey 0-0 QM Walsall Fri 8th Nov 2019 Under 13 Division Birmingham
KE Five Ways 0-0 QM Walsall Fri 15th Nov 2019 Division 1 Birmingham
QM Walsal A 0-0 Bishop Vesey Fri 15th Nov 2019 Division 2 Birmingham
KE Camp Hill 7-5 QM Walsal A Fri 29th Nov 2019 Division 2 Birmingham
QM Walsdll C 6-4 QM Walsall A Fri 29th Nov 2019 Division 3 Birmingham
QM Walsall 0-0 KE Camp Hill A Fri 29th Nov 2019 Division 1 Birmingham
Solihull 0-0 QM Walsdl B Fri 6th Dec 2019 Division 2 Birmingham
Kings Norton 32 - 62 QM Walsal A Fri 6th Dec 2019 Division 3 Birmingham
Wolverhampton 0-0 QM Walsdl C Fri 13th Dec 2019 Division 3 Birmingham
QM Walsdl B 4-8 Bishop Vesey Fri 13th Dec 2019 Division 3 Birmingham
QM Walsal A 0-0 Solihull Fri 10th Jan 2020 Division 2 Birmingham
QM Walsdl B 12-0 Bishop Vesey Fri 10th Jan 2020 Division 2 Birmingham
QM Wasdl B 0-0 KES Fri 10th Jan 2020 Division 2 Birmingham
QM Walsal B 4% - 7% KE Camp Hill Fri 17th Jan 2020 Division 2 Birmingham
KE Camp Hill B 8-2 QM Walsall Fri 17th Jan 2020 Under 13 Division Birmingham
KESB 25 - 32 QM Walsdl Fri 24th Jan 2020 Division 1 Birmingham
OM wasdl B 7-5 OM wasdl C Fri 24th Jan 2020 Division 3 Birmingham
QM Walsal A 6-6 KEHS Fri 24th Jan 2020 Division 3 Birmingham
QM Walsal A 9-3 QM Wasdl B Fri 31st Jan 2020 Division 2 Birmingham
QM Walsal A 0-0 Bishop Vesey Fri 31st Jan 2020 Division 3 Birmingham
KESB 0-0 QM Walsall Fri 31st Jan 2020 Under 13 Division Birmingham
QM Walsdl B 6-6 Kings Norton < Fri 14th Feb 2020 Division 3 Birmingham
QM Walsdl C 0-0 Bishop Vesey Fri 14th Feb 2020 Division 3 Birmingham
QM Walsall 0-0 KESA Fri 28th Feb 2020 Division 1 Birmingham
KEHS 0-0 QM Wasdl B Fri 28th Feb 2020 Division 3 Birmingham
Wolverhampton 8-4 QM Walsal A Fri 28th Feb 2020 Division 3 Birmingham
KES 0-12 QM Walsall A Fri 6th Mar 2020 Division 2 Birmingham
QM Walsdll C 12-0 KEHS Fri 6th Mar 2020 Division 3 Birmingham
QM Wasdl B 0-0 Wolverhampton Fri 13th Mar 2020 Division 3 Birmingham
QM Wasl 0-12 KESA Fri 13th Mar 2020 Under 13 Division Birmingham
KE Camp Hill B 0-0 QM Walsdl Fri 20th Mar 2020 Division 1 Birmingham
QM Walsal 0-0 KE Camp Hill A Fri 20th Mar 2020 Under 13 Division Birmingham
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